
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Monticello  (4) at River Lakes  (2)
Granite City Classic,  Friday, December 30, 2022

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Torrey Arena  Time: 4:30PM - 6:26PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Game Number: GCC #8
RinkWriter licensed to: St. Cloud Municipal Athletic Complex
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River Lakes 
Zach Johnson  Coaches

 Starters
35 Ashton Fischer    Sr  G
05 Bennett Schultz    Sr  D
12 Jace Griffin    So  F
18 Anthony Fink    Jr  F
13 Ethan Holme    Jr  F
25 Matthew Dotzler    Jr  F

Monticello 
Eric Nelson

 Starters
30 Owen Soderholm    Jr  G
15 Alec Mayer    Sr  D
09 Brady Bergstrom    Sr  D
19 Robbie Harris    Sr  F
21 Brayden Dunn    Sr  F
10 Quintin Brooks    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Gabriel Borgen    Jr  F
04 Sam Hanson    Jr  F
06 Chase Schulzetenberg    Sr  F
08 Tyson Bruntlett    Jr  D
09 Brandon Carlson    Jr  D
11 Connor Nordine    Sr  F
14 Bradey Blaschko    Sr  F
16 Jacob Philippi    Sr  F
17 Arthur Olson    Jr  D
19 Sawyer Noll    Jr  F
21 Blake Schultz    So  F
22 Parker Rodenwald    Jr  F
23 Kaleb Cremers    Jr  D
30 Carson Cronquist    Jr  G

03 Landen Scherber    So  F
04 Cam Schmitz    Jr  D
05 Roman Thompson    Jr  F
06 Andrew Roff    Sr  D
08 Aidan Widmark    So  D
11 Brady Lerberg    So  F
12 Hunter Stutzman    Jr  F
13 Tyler Bitz    Sr  F
17 Brodie Mich    Jr  D
23 Jake Larson    Sr  F
24 Gunnar Simon    Jr  F
26 Micah Sieben    Jr  F
27 Tyler Miller    Sr  F
33 Thor Lemke    Sr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

RL

M

 Shots on Goal

RL

M

3 1 3

2 3 3

6 8 12

14 5 7

 7

 8

 26

 26

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

RL

M

 6 

 10 

 1 

 2 

 4 

 6 

 0 

 0 

 8 

 9 

 1 

 2 

 18 

 25 

 2 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

RL

M

 3 6:00 2 2:50  1  0  0 

 3 6:00 2 4:00  0  0  1 

RL- 35 Ashton Fischer  

RL- 30 Carson Cronquist  

M- 30 Owen Soderholm  

M- 33 Thor Lemke  

3 51:00 10 8 6 6 8 7  24  21

3 51:00 6 5 4 4 8 7  18  16

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Carter Hemmesch
(Ref) Ricco Guzman
(Ref) Zach Ley

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  M 09 Brady Bergstrom  1:34  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 0:39 M ES 05 Roman Thompson 08 Aidan Widmark
1 1:45 M ES 27 Tyler Miller 23 Jake Larson

M 23 Jake Larson Slashing (2) 1 2:21
1 3:11 RL PP 21 Blake Schultz 16 Jacob Philippi 18 Anthony Fink

RL 14 Bradey Blaschko High Sticking (2) 1 13:04
M 19 Robbie Harris High Sticking  (2) 1 16:21

RL 14 Bradey Blaschko Embellishment (2) 1 16:21
RL 21 Blake Schultz Tripping (2) 2 12:49

3 1:34 M ES 09 Brady Bergstrom 10 Quintin Brooks
3 10:03 RL ES 25 Matthew Dotzler 13 Ethan Holme 12 Jace Griffin

M 24 Gunnar Simon Roughing (2) 3 11:56
3 16:39 M EN 09 Brady Bergstrom 10 Quintin Brooks

 End of Game


